
www.guardall.com.au

KCR SAFES

High Security  
TDR Safes 
$250000 cash rating, 60 minutes fire resistant 

The Guardall KCR Series of Safes are designed for  
where maximum security is necessary. Situations 
include Jewellers, Banks, high cash turn over outlets 
such as Restaurants, Pubs, Nightclubs, Supermarkets, 
Hotels and Cinemas to name a few.

DEPTH MEASUREMENT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE HANDLE, KEYPAD OR HINGES. PLEASE ALLOW 50MM.  
Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.

60 mins

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model

EXTERNAL (MM) INTERNAL (MM)
Weight 

(kg)
Vol 

(litres)
Shelves 

(adj)

Fire 
Rating 
(mins)

Cash  
Rating $

REC. RETAIL PRICE $

H W D H W D excl.GST incl.GST 
(10%)

KCR510 510 435 450 355 255 220 240 19 2 60 250000

KCR615 615 460 510 460 300 280 320 39 2 60 250000

KCR1 630 580 530 500 410 325 580 57 2 60 250000

KCR3 900 580 530 770 410 325 680 103 2 60 250000

KCR4 1100 740 780 900 510 510 793 234 3 60 250000

450

780

510
530

530

510

1100

615
630

900

460 580 580

• KCR510 • KCR4• KCR615 • KCR1 • KCR3

435 740


