

## High Security TDR Safes



\$250000 cash rating, 60 minutes fire resistant

The Guardall KCR Series of Safes are designed for where maximum security is necessary. Situations include Jewellers, Banks, high cash turn over outlets such as Restaurants, Pubs, Nightclubs, Supermarkets, Hotels and Cinemas to name a few.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model	EXTERNAL (MM)			INTERNAL (MM)			Weight	Vol	Shelves	Fire	Cash	REC. RETAIL PRICE \$	
	н	w	D	н	w	D	(kg)	(litres)	(adj)	Rating (mins)	Rating \$	excl.GST	incl.GST (10%)
KCR510	510	435	450	355	255	220	240	19	2	60	250000		
KCR615	615	460	510	460	300	280	320	39	2	60	250000		
KCR1	630	580	530	500	410	325	580	57	2	60	250000		
KCR3	900	580	530	770	410	325	680	103	2	60	250000		
KCR4	1100	740	780	900	510	510	793	234	3	60	250000		

DEPTH MEASUREMENT DOES NOT INCLUDE THE HANDLE, KEYPAD OR HINGES. PLEASE ALLOW 50MM. Due to Guardall constantly striving to deliver better products; sizes and colours may vary slightly.



